ABRAHAM PAIGE & WARMINGTON DANNIEL
ADVANCED TECHNOLOGY

BARBARA LLEWELLYN REAL ESTATE HOLDING COMPANY Il L
BAY AREA CREMATION SERVICES

CROSBY NEOLA

DEITCHMANJ JACK K & NANCY D TRS & 850 WARFIELD LLC
DIRAR TEKIE W

GENERATION BEAUTY SUPPLY & SALON

HONGS TRUCKING CO

JOHNSON LORRAINE M TR

JONES ROBIN

KV DISCOUNT

KIMBERLY DE CAIRES, LCSW

LAURIE WILLIAMS, ALLAN, ZABEL, NAOMI ZABEL, D KENN
LEE NOLAN & MAY H TR

LEIHSINT & FENG Y

LEIHSIN T & LEI FENG Y ETAL

LEIHSINT & LEIFENG Y ETAL

LEUNG SEEWELL & SEEWELL ETAL

LIM GREGORY J TR

MARVENE LTD

MILNER JAMES & NATALIA

OPTIMA GREEN HOME SERVICES

POTTER PHYLLIS ATR

QER TAHE PROPERTIES LLC

Ql FAN ZHU

RUIZ ANTONIO & MURILLO TERESA

SHAKTI SHIVA ACADEMY

TERRAZAS ENRIQUE & MIA

THE SAMPATH LAW FIRM

TRAN DIANA

VIP APPAREL (VERY IMPORTANT PERSON APPAREL)
VIZIMATION INC

2933 HAVENSCOURT BLVD
2421 JOHNS WAY

443 25TH ST

1853 EMBARCADERO STE 2E
1508 HAVENSCOURT BLVD
850 WARFIELD AVE

3462 BOSTON AVE

1930 INTERNATIONAL BLVD
1436 BAY ST

75 MONTE CRESTA AVE
10525 EAST CT

305 10TH ST

4085 LINCOLN AVE

6060 HARWOOD AVE

1846 10TH AVE

4039 LINCOLN AVE

3542 DIMOND AVE

3542 DIMOND AVE

1201 PINE ST 127

2614 MOUNTAIN GATE WAY
2104 BROADWAY

2246 E 31ST ST

6214 FLORIO ST APT 3

625 EL DORADO AVE 107
9029 INTERNATIONAL BLVD
1900 22ND AVE

340 JONES AVE

3500 CALANDRIA AVE

5955 MAJESTIC AVE

1939 HARRISON ST STE 290
2302 ADELINE ST

22304 CITY CENTER DR APT 3214

1035 22ND AVE STE 9

OAKLAND, CA 94605-2024
ANTIOCH, CA 94531-8367
OAKLAND, CA 94612-2408
OAKLAND, CA 94606-5247
OAKLAND, CA 94621-3630
OAKLAND, CA 94610-2117
OAKLAND, CA 94602-2953
OAKLAND, CA 94606-4809
ALAMEDA, CA 94501-2318
OAKLAND, CA 94611-4831
OAKLAND, CA 94603-2993
OAKLAND, CA 94607-4213
OAKLAND, CA 94602-2429
OAKLAND, CA 94618-1338
OAKLAND, CA 94606-3054
OAKLAND, CA 94602-2474
OAKLAND, CA 94602-2211
OAKLAND, CA 94602-2211
OAKLAND, CA 94607-1463
OAKLAND, CA 94611-2716
OAKLAND, CA 94612-2310
OAKLAND, CA 94602-1528
OAKLAND, CA 94618-1352
OAKLAND, CA 94611-5074
OAKLAND, CA 94603-1301
OAKLAND, CA 94606-4723
OAKLAND, CA 94603-1122
OAKLAND, CA 94605-4406
OAKLAND, CA 94605-1863
OAKLAND, CA 94612-3529
OAKLAND, CA 94607-2307
HAYWARD, CA 94541-2808
OAKLAND, CA 94606-5271

CLARK, ROBERT L
LLEWELLYN, BARBARA M
FPG CALIFORNIA, INC.
CROSBY, NEOLA
GREER, GREGORY C
Dirar, Tekie W

Nguyen, Trung Thanh

LIU, HONG

Johnson, Gordon

Phonephanh, Pha

DE CAIRES, KIMBERLY S
WILLIAMS, LAURIE
LEE, NOLAN C
Lei,Hsin T

Lei, Hsin T

Y, Lei Hsin T & Lei Feng
LEUNG, SEEWELL
LIM, GREGORY J
BELL, MARLENE P
MILNER, JAMES
OGIHARA, FATIMAM
POTTER, PHYLLIS A

Zhu, Qi Fan

Gonzalez, Antonio Ruiz
PRICE, LISAM
TERRAZAS, MIA J
SAMPATH, SUPREETA
TRAN, DIANA

Cormier, Tiffany
LAHIRI, SUSOBHAN

12/31/2021
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2021
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2021
12/31/2023
12/31/2017
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2022
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023

531110
453998
531120
812210
531110
531110
531110
42499

531110
531110
452319
624190
531110
53111

531120
531110
531110
531110
531110
531120
531110
561499
531110
531120
531110
53111

611699
531110
923120
531110
448190
54162

Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings

All Other Miscellaneous Store Retailers (except Tobacco Stores)
Lessors Of Nonresidential Buildings (except Miniwarehouses)
Funeral Homes And Funeral Services

Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings

Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings

Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings

Other Miscellaneous Nondurable Goods Merchant Wholesalers

Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings

Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings

All Other General Merchandise Stores ,,,

Other Individual And Family Services

Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings

Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings

Lessors Of Nonresidential Buildings (except Miniwarehouses)
Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings

Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings

Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings

Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings

Lessors Of Nonresidential Buildings (except Miniwarehouses)
Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings

All Other Business Support Services

Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings

Lessors Of Nonresidential Buildings (except Miniwarehouses)
Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings

Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings

All Other Miscellaneous Schools And Instruction

Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings
Administration Of Public Health Programs

Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings

Other Clothing Stores

Environmental Consulting Services

00222009
00017077
00089587
00245894
00243364
00041832
00075171
00067746
00126784
00053064
00225314
00004914
00242751
00193491
00047927
00045673
00045671
00139525
00213876
00228343
00056856
00233241
00219399
00059832
00233712
00097654
00181729
00251564
00248550
00219618
00202738
00130627
00201418
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